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Golden Cross Equestrian Centre Senior British Show Jumping Cat 2 Show
Saturday, October 26, 2024 - Saturday, October 26, 2024

Class O Clear Round
Bridle No 09:30
42

29

35

36

41

100

23

22

6

23

Class 1 British Novice/ 90cm
Bridle No 10:15 Approx

35

36

22

25

6

30

Horse

Felix X

Silva Athena
Sweetheart
Lily

Felix X
Corona

Iggy

Lord Liberty Z
Match oh

lggy

Horse
Sweetheart

Lily

Lord Liberty Z
Beechwood boy 2
Match oh

Felicita

Space

Kinheartus

Z7 Calmini
Quinta V/H Maarlohof
Fleur

Owner
Louise Flower
Nicola Wood
Emma Goldsmith
Issie Porter
Louise Flower
Emma Hinkley
Abby Bree
Louise Jackson
Alex Chambers
Abby Bree

Owner

Emma Goldsmith
Issie Porter
Louise Jackson
Megan Verhagen
Alex Chambers
Nicola Wood
Space

Simon Blake
Olivia Taplin
Maddie Walters
Spencer Golding

Rider

Indi Anderson
Nicola Wood
Tasha Whiteman
Issie Porter

Judi Piper-Dadswell

Emma Hinkley
Abby Bree
Louise Jackson
Alex Chambers
Abby Bree

Rider

Tasha Whiteman
Issie Porter
Louise Jackson
Megan Verhagen
Alex Chambers
Nicola Wood
Space

Simon Blake
Olivia Taplin
Maddie Walters
Bailey Giddings

Section
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Section
British Novice
British Novice
Open

Open

British Novice
Open

Space

British Novice
Open

British Novice
British Novice
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15
16
17
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20
21
22
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39
38

18
19
10
4

44
43
33
24

Class 2 Discovery/ 1m Open
Bridle No 11:30 Approx

39

44

43

4

24

38
19
33
18
15

Misello
Ballintogher belle

Touchebold van de eedthoek

Frosthill Fallen Moon
High Five
Quizz De Vains

Clearviews Next Contender

Golden Mermus
JKS Mo

Escobar UB Z
Top tyson

Horse
Misello
Golden Mermus
JKS Mo

Clearviews Next Contender

Top tyson

Space
Ballintogher belle
High Five
Escobar UB Z
Frosthill Fallen Moon
Britannia Royal
Dillion KV

Liam Z

Hejo

Bubba Gump

Millie Park

Sally Witts

Colin Ford
Kimberlea Norman
Skye Norman
Keith Tollick
Charlotte Dalton
Nina Sheppard
Judi Piper-Dadswell
Kerryanne Potter
Avril Verhagen

Owner

Millie Park

Nina Sheppard
Judi Piper-Dadswell
Charlotte Dalton
Avril Verhagen
Space

Sally Witts

Skye Norman
Kerryanne Potter
Kimberlea Norman
Sam Sweeney

Liz Howes

Karen Rees

Maria Green
Charlotte Dalton

Millie Park

Sally Witts

Emma Hinkley
Katie Pinn

Skye Norman
Darcey Rawlinson
Jack Dalton

Nina Sheppard
Judi Piper-Dadswell
Kerryanne Potter
Avril Verhagen

Rider

Millie Park

Nina Sheppard
Judi Piper-Dadswell
Jack Dalton

Avril Verhagen
Space

Sally Witts

Skye Norman
Kerryanne Potter
Katie Pinn

Sam Sweeney
Ewan Mccleave
Claudia Rees
Maria Green

Ben Dalton

British Novice
British Novice
Open
British Novice
British Novice
Open
Open
Open
British Novice
British Novice
Open

Section
Discovery
Open
Discovery
Open
Discovery
Space
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Open
Discovery
Discovery
Open
Discovery
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20
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11
34
46
59
31

Class 3
Bridle No
51

31

34

Newcomers/ 1.10m Open
12:30 Approx

21
16
47
12
26
52

Class 4
Bridle No
26

21

32

1.15m Members Cup
13:15 Approx

48
61
40

X
Vivat Rex Il

Dino

Samantha Keizersberg Z
Stickman Silver Buck

Horse

QUASSINI DELLA CACCIA JS
Stickman Silver Buck
Vivat Rex Il

Space

Saoirse banuil

Foodys Classic Dawn
Maximum Charlie
Champagne Time BDA Z
Chs onyx

Breens pure boy

Horse

Chs onyx

Saoirse banuil
Whitestream Iroko
Space

Dierek T

Leo VIII

cavaliers Floris

Francis Whittington

Katie Preston
Frankie Penford
Paul George
Susie Gladders

Owner
Matthew Pike
Susie Gladders
Katie Preston
Space

Kate Ludden
Sam Sweeney
Keith Tollick
Sharon Cousins
Megan Verhagen
Matthew Pike

Owner

Megan Verhagen
Kate Ludden
Susie Gladders
Space

Joanna Hunter

Francis Whittington Discovery

Katie Preston
Frankie Penford
Rhiain Ingram
Holly Gladders

Rider

Fraser Reed
Holly Gladders
Katie Preston
Space

Kate Ludden
Sam Sweeney
Frankie Penford

Francis Whittington

Megan Verhagen
Fraser Reed

Rider

Megan Verhagen
Kate Ludden
Susie Gladders
Space

Tamsin Lott

Kim Armstrong-Barnes Freddie Wright

Laura Upton

Jessica Upton

Discovery
Discovery
Discovery
Open

Section
Newcomers
Newcomers
Newcomers
Space
Open
Newcomers
Newcomers
Newcomers
Open
Newcomers

Section
Members Cup
Members Cup
Members Cup
Space
Members Cup
Members Cup
Members Cup
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Class 5 Foxhunter/ 1.20m Open
Bridle No 14:00 Approx

54

50

14

40
52
17
2

37
53
60
49
13
55

Class 6 1.25m Open A4
Bridle No 15:00 Approx
55

13

37
56
20
14

Horse
Castlefield bishop
Murphy

Fernhill Spotlight
Space

cavaliers Floris
Breens pure boy
Challenger 111
Eaudevi

Alvescot Innovation
Limolga

Congo Khalasar SFS
STACOPI

Cassus S Candy Girl
Jipb

Horse

Jipb

Cassus S Candy Girl
Space

Eaudevi

Alvescot Innovation
Bingo 55

Darios Minotais
Fernhill Spotlight

Owner
Matthew Pike
Frankie Penford
Francis Whittington
Space

Laura Upton
Matthew Pike
Colin Ford
Howard Newitt
Sarah Porter
Matthew Pike
Matthew Pike
Spencer Golding
Sarah Arrowsmith
Matthew Pike

Owner
Matthew Pike
Sarah Arrowsmith
Space

Alycia Port

Sarah Porter
Matthew Pike
Isabelle Smith
Francis Whittington

Rider

Fraser Reed
Frankie Penford
Max Whittington
Space

Jessica Upton
Fraser Reed
Emma Hinkley
Alycia Port

Issie Porter
Fraser Reed
Sandy Mclean
Frankie Penford
Max Whittington
Fraser Reed

Rider

Fraser Reed

Max Whittington
Space

Alycia Port

Issie Porter
Fraser Reed
Isabelle Smith
Max Whittington

Section
Open

Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Space

Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Open

Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Foxhunter
Open

Foxhunter

Section
N/A

N/A
Space
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



57

Westbank Rio

Matthew Pike

Fraser Reed

N/A



